Ward 1
Ward 2
Ward 3
Ward 4
Ward 5
Ward 6
Ward 7

Total Expenditures

Clear Hills County

Council Expenditure Report

For the Year to Date Period Ending June 30, 2023

Employer

Honorariums Contributions

21,047
18,747
27,951
16,690
26,103
14,512
11,123
136,174

2,923
3,223
2,400
2,363
2,157
1,934

610

15,609

Training

OO OO OO oo

Travel &
Subsistence

6,274

7,043

6,443

3,204

8,854

1,753

386

33,957

Membership
& Conference
Fees
1,892
1,667
1,453

578
1,228
0

0
6,817

* Please note: The County has been reimbursed $2,073.47 from Alberta Environment & Parks.

Internet
775
800
800
725
640
555
300
4,595

Other Costs
154
154
166
154
154
154
154
1,090

Totals
33,065
31,634
39,212 *
23,714
39,135
18,908
12,573

198,242



