Clear Hills County Council Expenditure Report For the Year to Date Period Ending June 30, 2023

					Membership			
		Employer		Travel &	& Conference			
	Honorariums	Contributions	Training	Subsistence	Fees	Internet	Other Costs	Totals
Ward 1	21,047	2,923	0	6,274	1,892	775	154	33,065
Ward 2	18,747	3,223	0	7,043	1,667	800	154	31,634
Ward 3	27,951	2,400	0	6,443	1,453	800	166	39,212 *
Ward 4	16,690	2,363	0	3,204	578	725	154	23,714
Ward 5	26,103	2,157	0	8,854	1,228	640	154	39,135
Ward 6	14,512	1,934	0	1,753	0	555	154	18,908
Ward 7	11,123	<u>610</u>	<u>0</u>	<u>386</u>	<u>0</u>	<u>300</u>	<u>154</u>	<u>12,573</u>
Total Expenditures	136,174	15,609	0	33,957	6,817	4,595	1,090	198,242

^{*} Please note: The County has been reimbursed \$2,073.47 from Alberta Environment & Parks.